Sandown 11.3.26

R1|15:05 |

Sportsbet Jockey Watch Handicap | 2 OPEN | $55,000

I prefer the Freedy colts so a watch race but No. 9 if betting

1000m
Tab Form Horse BP Jockey Trainer Wt Div
1 - BARWON HEIGHTS 6 D W STACKHOUSE BEN, WILL & JD HAYES 59.0
2 - BOY FROM ZADAR 3 Z Spain P KOUMIS 59.0
3 - BUGGSY 4 CRAIG WILLIAMS M PRICE & M KENT 59.0 3.7
4 4 DIRTY HARRY 12 JAMIE MELHAM BEN, WILL & JD HAYES 59.0 7.5
5 - LITTLE GANGSTER 9 CNEWITT S MATHRICK 59.0
6 - PALMENTO 7 THOMAS STOCKDALE TIM FITZSIMMONS 59.0
7 - URBAN MAGIC 13 B RAWILLER D OLIVER 59.0
8 7 MACEDON MISSION 8 LIAM RIORDAN J G SYMONS & S LAXON 58.0
9 - BROOKELINDA 10 JAMIE MOTT ANTHONY & SAM FREEDMAN 57.0 29
10 - MISTIFYZOU 1 L CURRIE BEN, WILL & JD HAYES 57.0 12.0
11 - MONEY HONEY 2 JALLEN ANDREW BOBBIN 57.0
12 - MS PORT MELBOURNE 14 LOGAN BATES (al.5) T EDMONDS 57.0
13 - ON A JOURNEY 5 B MELHAM HDWYER 57.0 15.0
14 - WONDERFUL SKY 11 LACHLAN NEINDORF M WALKER 57.0
R2 | 15:40 |
Thoroughbred Club of Australia Handicap | 3U BM70 | $55,000
No
3000m
TURF]
Tab Form Horse BP Jockey Trainer Wt Div
1 1114x STERN IDOL 4 J ALLEN C MAHER 60.5 4.0
2 219x5 SUFFOLK STAR 2 THOMAS STOCKDALE P PREUSKER 57.5 4.0
4 04x70 BALINOR 6 RYAN HOUSTON (a2) A & R ARCHIBALD 57.0 7.0
5 78128 DIGGERS AIM 1 LOGAN BATES (al.5) T ROGERS 54.5 10.0
6 02838 MOTIVER 5 JMCNEIL MITCHELL FREEDMAN 54.5 6.0
7 63521 HIGH HEELED 3 CJMACREDMOND JOANNE MUGAVIN 54.0



R3|16:15 |

Tobin Brothers Celebrating Lives Handicap | 3U BM78 | $55,000

Not a betting race

Tab
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R4 | 16:50 |

Sportsbet Up & Coming Stars Series Heat 3 | 3U MDN | $100,000

Form

98x11
822x1
44x13
3x320
2111x
11526
236x4

Horse

TEST OF LOVE
XARPO
EVERAIN
FLYING MIKKI
EM SIXTY

ENCHANTED JENNI

WISE INLAW

No value. JA on fav over 1300 risky

TURF]|

Tab

0NN AW~

Form

8x6x3
24225
4x
54x
802
453x
08

3
2423x

Horse

GALA HOST

IL PATRIGNO
TEN WARRIORS
CAVALRY SCOUT
CHOWDOWN
FARSIDE

ON THE PROWL
SKILLED SAILOR
WINDHOWLER
DIRTY LOOK
GOOD HARMONY
OAK PARK MIA
PRAGUE PRIDE

BP

4

N WD B =N

BP

4
7

—

5
9
10
11
8
12
6
13
2
3

Jockey

JACKSON RADLEY (a3)
RYAN HOUSTON (a2)
CRAIG WILLIAMS
LOGAN MCNEIL

J ALLEN

BEAU MERTENS
LACHLAN NEINDORF

Jockey

JNOONAN

LIAM RIORDAN
JAMIE MOTT

J ALLEN

CRAIG WILLIAMS
JORDAN CHILDS

B Egan

B RAWILLER
JAMIE MELHAM

D W STACKHOUSE
JMCNEIL

MR LUKE CARTWRIGHT
B MELHAM

Trainer

BEN, WILL & JD HAYES
S ZAHRA

ANTHONY & SAM FREEDMAN

D NOONAN

HDWYER

LUCY YEOMANS
PETER G MOODY &
KATHERINE COLEMAN

Trainer

BRETT CONLON

J G SYMONS & S LAXON
T ROGERS

C MAHER

CHARLOTTE LITTLEFIELD
M PRICE & M KENT
GAVIN BEDGGOOD

T GRACE

BEN, WILL & JD HAYES
G BEGG

P GELAGOTIS

M WEBB

C MCDONALD

Wt

59.5
58.0
SIS,
57.0
56.5
54.5
54.0

Wt

59.5
59.5
59.5
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0

1400m
Div
4.0

4.5

IS

1300m
Div

4.0

18.0

18.0

11.0
11.0



R5 | 17:25 |

ive > Handicap | 3F BM64 | $55,000

Main bet 1, from 5 and 6 for a result

Tab

1
2
3
4
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R6 | 18:00 |

Sportsbet More Places Handicap | 3U BM70 | $55,000

No bets

Form Horse

215x MISS REVEALING
x4118 ORGANICS
I1x PALTROW MISS
0x1 BEAUTIFULLY

x3233 ECO FORCE
16 GET HONOR
2x1 GOLD COAST BELLE
8 BRIGHTLY DANCE

Form Horse

5518x WUDDZZ
38x76 MORRYL MORAL

433x8 PANTILE WARRIOR
23416 FIGLIO D'ARGENTO

1x60x ROMANS LUCK
31x32 TIME ALLOWED
453x1 ZAKOUMA

110x3 KAAZI

x3165 LARIO

36131 PHINEAS

36x18 SAVISANTA
21074 THINKING GOLD

12277 WOLFESS

9514 HALLOWED HALLS

BP Jockey

2 BEAU MERTENS

3 JACKSON RADLEY (a3)
6 CRAIG WILLIAMS

7 JETT STANLEY

1 D W STACKHOUSE

4 LOGAN BATES (al.5)
5 JORDAN CHILDS

8 LACHLAN NEINDORF

BP Jockey

1 MS SARAH FIELD (a3)
5 THOMAS STOCKDALE
13 JAMIE MELHAM

2 B RAWILLER

9 T NUGENT

16 JAMIE MOTT

15 JORDAN CHILDS

10 RYAN HOUSTON (a2)
11 CRAIG WILLIAMS

4 B MELHAM

3 BMELHAM

8 L NOLEN

12 BEAU MERTENS
14 JMCNEIL

Trainer

G EURELL

TONY & CALVIN MCEVOY
C MAHER

T B & N YOUNG

G BEGG

M WALKER
DANNY O'BRIEN
JHUNTER

Trainer

HDWYER

C MAHER

DANNY O'BRIEN
MARK & LEVI KAVANAGH
KEN & KASEY KEYS
TB & N YOUNG

G BEGG

A & R ARCHIBALD
DANNY O'BRIEN

C MCDONALD

C WALLER

PETER G MOODY &
KATHERINE COLEMAN
G EURELL

C WALLER

Wt

61.0
60.5
59.5
59.0

59.0
59.0
59.0
57.5

Wt

61.5
60.5
60.5
60.0
59.0
585
585
58.0
58.0
58.0
57.5
57.5

56.5
54.5

1400m

Div
3.1

9.5

6.0

6.0

1800m

Div

21.0

21.0



R6 | 18:00 |

Sportsbet More Places Handicap | 3U BM70 | $55,000

No bets
Tab Form Horse
16 64x61 KILLENAULE
17 78251 WIMMERA STAR
R7|18:30 |

Evergreen Turf Handicap | 3 BM66 | $55,000

Small bet on the croc as on the drift $6?

TURF|

Tab Form Horse

3122x BRAVE DANZA
41x1 ROULETTE KING
9x179 CROCODILE
31625 JOHNICH
1 LUNAR FORCE
x9x10 ABRAFO
1 BIRATU
212 BERTRAND
63x10 VALIANT SUN
601 IBELONG
5212 RUSSIAN DUCHESS

N OO WN —

—_—

BP Jockey

BP

4
2
1

11
8

10
7

W N L O

7 JALLEN
6

Jockey

MR LUKE CARTWRIGHT (a2)
JAMIE MOTT

JAMIE MELHAM

D W STACKHOUSE

L NOLEN

LACHLAN NEINDORF
THOMAS STOCKDALE
JACKSON RADLEY (a3)
JASON MASKIELL

L CURRIE

JMCNEIL

Trainer
C MAHER
P PREUSKER

Trainer

MATTHEW CUMANI

T ROGERS

BEN, WILL & JD HAYES
J WARREN

R GRIFFITHS

M WALKER

TIM FITZSIMMONS
TONY & CALVIN MCEVOY
LIAM HOWLEY

C ALDERSON

C MAHER

Wt

56.5
55.0

Wt

61.0
60.0
59.5
59.0
585
58.0
58.0
57.5
57.5
56.5
56.0

1800m

1800m

9.0



R8 | 19:00 |
Sportsbet Fixed Odds Exotics Handicap | 3UFM BM70 | $55,000

$4 about Pula is okay in an open affair

1600m

Tab Form Horse BP Jockey Trainer Wt Div
1 311x4 CHIRINGITA 6 LOGAN BATES (al.5) M PRICE & M KENT 61.0 7.0

2 180x5 THIS TIME GIRL 7 JACKSON RADLEY (a3) G BEGG 61.0 11.0

3 015x1 CHAMPAGNE JENNI 3 D BATES LUCY YEOMANS 60.0 6.0

4 71721 BLISTERING 4 JASON MASKIELL JPASCOE 59.5 14.0

5 14624 BON FETE 5 D W STACKHOUSE J WARREN 58.0 11.0

6 331x6 RAPID CHEVAL 1 B MELHAM BEVAN LAMING 58.0 14.0

8 x9x23 PULA 2 CRAIG WILLIAMS DANNY O'BRIEN 56.0 3.6



